
SPA PRICE LIST
Earth Inner Peace

Fire Intense Body Balance

Water Lifting & Tone

Air Immune Recovery 

Plant Harmony

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

$140

$140

$140

$140

$140

SIGNATURE TREATMENT/Signature Elements Ritual 

THE ISLAND PLAN

Ultimate Aromatherapy Experience

Jet Lag Cure

Balinese Massage

Maldivian Sand Massage

HotStone Massage

Swedish Massage

Intensive Thai Massage

Reflexology

Sport Massage

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

$95/$140

MASSAGE / Massage Therapies

Reiki

Yoga

Meditation

Tibetal Singing Bowl

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

$80

$50

$80

$80

BODY TREATMENT/ Healing Wellness

Shirodhara

Abhyangam

Navara Kizhi

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

$110

$110

$110

AYURVEDIC TREATMENTS

De-Stress Facial

Recharge Facial

Recovery Facial

Eye Mask

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

15 Minutes

$110

$110

$110

$30

FACIAL TREATMENT

Luxury Pedicure

Luxury Manicure

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

$75

$75

ESSENCE BEAUTY

Moisturizing After Sun 

SOS After Sun

After Sun Long Lasting Tan

After Sun Long Lasting Tan with Exfoliation

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

$110

$110

$110

$110

SUN ESTHEDERM TREATMENTS

◦ Treat Yourself - Mini facial : 30min and foot massage:  15min (45min)

◦ Stress Reliever - Back, neck, shoulder head and face massage (45min)

◦ Refresh Jetlag Treatment - Neck, shoulder, head massage : 30min & foot massage : 15 min (45min)

◦ Deep Sleep - Neck, shoulder, head and face massage (45min)Bespoken Body / Skin Polish

Body Hydrator

Oxygen Hands

Oxygen Feet

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

$110

$110

$45

$45

SUN & BODY TREATMENT / Renewal Journey

ONE 45 MINUTES SPA TREATMENT per person per stay. Eligible ONLY for ALL 
ADULTS 15yrs & above with MINIMUM FOUR NIGHTS stay. ELIGIBILITY for addi�onal 
Spa Services is for every 4 nights stay.

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject 

to 10% service charge and 12% TGST


